MWHV-Meisterschaft 2021
Resultate vom 01.05.2021

1.

Bramberg/Siri-Spengelried

2. Bern-Beundenfeld/Ferenberg
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. Waseli/Dieboldshausen/Sinneringen/Worb

. Busswil/Bariswil/Minchenbuchsee/Zollikofen
. Richigen

. Zimmerwald/Wileroltigen

. Hettiswil-Eintracht/Hindelbank

. Minsingen

. Oberbottigen/Biberen/Kriechenwil/Gammen
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Trimstein
Wattenwil/Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Wichtrach/Belp-Toffen

Buren zum Hof/Krailigen-Batterkinden
Schwarzenburg/Gasel
Utzigen/Urtenen/Moosseedorf
Krauchthal-Hub

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S1

Zurcher Dario, 2011 Richigen
Burkhalter Janick, 2011 Suri-Spengelried
Bartschi Andrin, 2012 Dieboldshausen
Lehmann Noah, 2011 Waseli

Hirschi Yanick, 2011 Schwarzenburg

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S2
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Kiener Max, 2009 Trimstein
Balmer Marcel, 2008 Bramberg
Mosimann Elia, 2008 Richigen
Sahli Gian, 2009 Wileroltigen
Lanz Niklas, 2009

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S3
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Schmutz Julian, 2006 Dieboldshausen
Lang Timo, 2005
Kaser Tim, 2006 Gasel
Gygax Florian, 2005

Schmid Morris, 2007

Bern-Beundenfeld
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Sinneringen-Vechigen

485
438
575
394
284
250
334
259
185
273
268
352
135
413
213
300

Munchenbuchsee-Diemerswil
Sinneringen-Vechigen

30
29
28
26
21

61
58
47
43
41

93
90
71
62
62
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16.
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Mannschaft

Bramberg/Suri-Spengelried
Bern-Beundenfeld/Ferenberg

Waseli/Dieboldshausen/Sinneringen/Worb
Busswil/Bariswil/Miinchenbuchsee/Zollikofen

Richigen
Zimmerwald/Wileroltigen
Hettiswil-Eintracht/Hindelbank
Munsingen

Oberbottigen/Biberen/Kriechenwil/Gammen

Trimstein

Wattenwil/Schlosswil-Gysenstein

Wichtrach/Belp-Toffen

Buren zum Hof/Krailigen-Batterkinden

Schwarzenburg/Gasel
Utzigen/Urtenen/Moosseedorf
Krauchthal-Hub

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S1
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Zurcher Dario, 2011
Burkhalter Janick, 2011
Bartschi Andrin, 2012
Lehmann Noah, 2011
Hirschi Yanick, 2011
Kihni Leon, 2012

Wi ithrich Silas, 2011
Marro Joel, 2011
Nyffeler Yves, 2011
Gertsch Lukas, 2012

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S2
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Kiener Max, 2009
Balmer Marcel, 2008
Mosimann Elia, 2008
Sahli Gian, 2009
Lanz Niklas, 2009
Tschanz Pascal, 2008
Kaderli David, 2010
Trapp Dario, 2008
Tran Kevin, 2008
Spahr Timo, 2009

Richigen
Suri-Spengelried
Dieboldshausen
Waseli
Schwarzenburg
Krauchthal-Hub
Ferenberg
Suri-Spengelried
Wattenwil
Bramberg

Trimstein
Bramberg
Richigen
Wileroltigen

Bern-Beundenfeld

Nr.
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Schlosswil-Gysenstein

Krauchthal-Hub
Oberbottigen
Suri-Spengelried
Bramberg

Total
485
438
575
394
284
250
334
259
185
273
268
352
135
413
213
300

30
29
28
26
21
21
18
17
16
16

61
58
a7
43
41
38
37
36
36
36



MWHV-Meisterschaft 2021

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S3
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Schmutz Julian, 2006
Lang Timo, 2005

Kaser Tim, 2006
Gygax Florian, 2005
Schmid Morris, 2007
Guggenbihl Cyril, 2007
Aegerter Loris, 2006
Burkhalter Joel, 2005
Klay Cyrill, 2006

Bearth Leandro, 2007

Dieboldshausen
Sinneringen-Vechigen

Gasel
Minchenbuchsee-Diemerswil
Sinneringen-Vechigen

Waseli

Belp-Toffen

Suri-Spengelried
Bern-Beundenfeld
Bern-Beundenfeld

93
90
71
62
62
61
59
58
58
58



